
Thursday. July 9DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1076 ke. 280 mt.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil Shone)
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Louis Levy Movie Mediey
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
410.39 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41. 0 Meet the Maestros
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu,
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Crosby Cavalcade (Part 1)
2. 0 Radio Concert Stage
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review; Lon-
don Newsletter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Bosworth Symphonic Strings
3.45 Song Celebrity: Perry Como
4. 0 Piano and Rhythm4.15 Songs of the Islands
4.30 Variety Theatre
5.30 Evening Star: Eve Boswell5.45 Superman

EVENING ROSHAN6. 0 Song Survey
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North
a4 Mantovani
7. it)
Office Wife

30 Phillip Marlowe Investigates

7.45 The Octopus
|
8. 0 Money-Go-Round

| 8.30 Magic of Microgroove8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Artistry in Rhythm
9.45 Tabie Tennis Test
'10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Taibot)
/10.30 Cricket: Australia v. England5.30 a.m. Close down
:

| 2ZB WELLINGTON
|

980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)The George Mitchell Choir
Light OrchestrasDoctor Paul
Bing Sings
Notorious
Courtship®and Marriage
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu
-m. Tapestries of Life
Orchestral Parade
Florence George
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Stewart); London Letter.30 Eddie Duchin’s Orchestra
.45 Josef Locke
0 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra15 Milton Berle and Eddie Cantor
.30 Syd Phillips Quintet45 llona Woods

Women’s’ Hour (Elsie Lloyd):Book Review; Home Decorating (Anne.

5. 0 Ray Noble’s Orchestra5.15 Comedy Harmonists
5.30 Cabaret Stars
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Frank Cordell’s Orchestra7. Office Wife
7.30 Philip Mariowe Investigates
~-67.45 Bardelys the Magnificent8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
8.45 January’s Daughter
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 George Cates and his Orchestra
~-69.45 Tabie Tennis Test10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Cricket: Australia v. England5.30 a.m. Close down

S3ZB ite asm
Oa.m. It’s a New Day
0 Breakfast is Served
0
5
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Off to School and After Breakfast

Tunes
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
1?) Housework Harmonies
. O Doctor Paul
15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41. 0 Music for You
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
42. 0. Lunch Lyrics
1. Op.m. Second Course
1.30 Tapestries of Lifeoe Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Book Review; London Letter; Home.
Decorating

aw ll a A le i ell etl iy a
3.30 The International Novelty Orchestra
3.45 The Jesters Vocal Trio
4. 0 Francisco Cavez and his Latin-»
American Rhythms
4.15 Millicent Phillips (soprano)
All Strings and Fancy Free
Allan Jones (tenor)
Melodies from Lehar
Mirthquakes
The Bunkhouse Boys
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to. EveningWild Life
Prophecy
Tunes of the Times
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
Trumpets in the Dawn
Money-Go-Round 4

The Magic of Microgroove
Rod Craig in SabotageWhat’s My Line
Search for StarsTable Tennis Test

O Snowflakes’ Cardiff Choir

0:30
Hula Harmonies
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Cricket: Australia v. England
m. Close down

AZB wie aw
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady
10.30. Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music for Mi-Lady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12..0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
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1.45 Reserved
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Martjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; LondonLetter; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Musical Cowboys
4.15 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.30 The liford Girls’ Choir
4.45 Frankie Carle and his Girl Friends
5. 0 Family Favourites5.30 The Starlets
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMMF
Stars of Radio
Wild Life
Waltz Time Melodies
Radio Rhythm Parade
Office Wife
Way of an EagleBlack Arrow
Money-Go-Round
Deadly Nightshade
Dreaming CityWhat’s My Line?Armchair Melodies
Table Tennis Test
Member of Mafia
American Dance Bands
Cricket: Australia v. England-m. Close down

La PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Modern Romances;, Book
Talk; London Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music
| FS Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music for All Tastes
Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles
Borneo
The Black Arrow
Sagas of the South Seas: The Devil
the Deep
Hart of the Territory
Tops’in Pops (Norman Allen)
Rosemary Clooney, Errol Garner

(piano) and Hugo Winterhaiter’sOrchestra
‘ What’s My Line?
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 To Town on Two Pianos
9.45 Table Tennis Test
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down
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Milton Berle and Eddie Cantor have
been more or less friendly rivals for
some years and their latest field is in
television. So far the first named holds
the lead but Eddie Cantor is not far
hehind in the popularity poll. These
twe, with their differing styles, may
be heard from 2ZB at 4.15 today.

Allan Jones is recognised as a most
successful singer of light ballads. His
rise to fame was similar to that of
many well-known artists. He studied
in New York and Paris for a_ short
time, then, when M.G.M. were audition-
ing for the part of tenor actor for the
film "Firefly," he was the successful
choice. He has appeared in a number of
films, and has made many popular
recordings. Some of these will be played
from 3ZB at 4.45 this afternoon.

* * %

At 6.15 this evening, Station 2ZA
presents a further broadcast of "Wild
Life," the series of talks about the
world of nature, prepared by Crosbie
Morrison.

CRICKETA ball-by-ball commentary on play in the.
Third Test, Australia v. England at Old
Trafford, will be broadcast by the four ZB
‘stations tonight, starting at 10.30 p.m. and_

continuing
until 5.30 a.m.
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SARLESCC "C2392
underwear

BETSY-ANR
FROCKS FOR TOTS On every one of these

[amousproductsyou'Milfind the Sargood Seal ol
Quality. When VOu sec
this Seal You Will knowthat YOu arC buying a
article that you Ca rely
upon-absolutely;

DRYFOOT Sargoods arC famed for
quality at a sensibleBOOTS price; and have over 90
years of service to
prove this statement; ONEHuOGAAsk your retailer: WOOLLENS

ARCH

SHVINCIBLE
FRIENDLY-FIT suppor[

SUITS SKOES (FoR MEN)
'(FORMEN) !

AUCKLAND, WELLINGTON; CHRISTCHURCH; DUNEDIN, INVERCARGILL;
NELSON, NEW PLYMOUTH; NAPIER, WANGANUI, GISBORNE

SARGOOD , SON & EWEN LTD.
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TRADE 1

AIR-C
CELL

BLANKETS

TRUSO LINGERIE
LINGERIE IRIS

CAESAR
FABRICS

SHOES
RUSSELLMEN
FOR


